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Bridgeport Recovery Community Development Corp Tony Kiniry tony@recovcd.org (203) 338-0018 M case by case Yes Yes Yes No No
Bristol New Horizons Living Center Terren Emery terrenemerynhlc@gmail.com (860) 584-2105 Both Yes Yes Yes Yes No No
East Hartford Live and Recover LLC George Torres gtorres@liveandrecover.com (860) 577-3234 M Yes case by case case by case Yes No No
East Hartford Sober Solutions, LLC Steve Drummey sobersolutionsadmissions@gmail.com (860) 533-9500 Both Yes Yes Yes Yes No No
Enfield Sober Solutions, LLC Steve Drummey sobersolutionsadmissions@gmail.com (860) 533-9500 M Yes Yes Yes Yes No No
Groton Community of Hope Annette Eldridge getannette@aol.com (860) 912-8983 F case by case case by case case by case Yes Yes No
Groton Recovery 12 Solutions LLC Carrie Arteaga carriearteaga@outlook.com (860) 389-4327 M case by case Yes Yes Yes No No
Hamden Prosperity House, Inc. Karen Tyson prosperityhouseinc@outlook.com (203) 908-8978 M Yes Yes Yes Yes No No
Manchester A Fortress Christine Carroll hodgecar@yahoo.com (860) 899-4393 M Yes Yes Y Y No No
Manchester Sober Solutions, LLC Steve Drummey sobersolutionsadmissions@gmail.com (860) 533-9500 M Yes Yes Yes Yes No No
Meriden Stepping Stone House Melissa Blount melissa_blount@yahoo.com (203) 833-4538 M Yes Yes Yes Yes No No
New Britain Coram Deo Jody Davis jody@coramdeorecovery.org (860) 348-3486 F case by case Yes Yes Yes No No
New Britain New Life II "Teaching You Another Way" Ministries Pastor Dana Smith dsmith@newlife2.org (860) 371-8271 M Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes No
New Britain Vita Pulita House LLC Rodney Schumann cleanlivinghouses@gmail.com (860) 518-1963 M Yes No Yes Yes No No
New Haven Evergreen Family Oriented Tree, Inc. Pamela Allen allen06511@aol.com (203) 809-8714 Both Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
New Haven Prosperity House, Inc. Karen Tyson prosperityhouseinc@outlook.com (203) 908-8978 M Yes Yes Yes Yes No No
New London A-CURE, LLC Terri Keaton acure411@gmail.com (860) 617-2953 Both Yes Yes Yes Yes No No
New London Recovery 12 Solutions LLC Carrie Arteaga carriearteaga@outlook.com (860) 389-4327 Both case by case Yes Yes Yes No No
Norwich Recovery 12 Solutions LLC Carrie Arteaga carriearteaga@outlook.com (860) 389-4327 Both case by case Yes Yes Yes No No
Norwich Safe Futures, Inc. Fenty Lee flee@safefuturesct.org (860) 447-0366 x212 F Yes case by case case by case Yes No No
Norwich SCADD – Liberty House Patrice Thomas libertyhouse@SCADD.org (860) 579-3881 M case by case case by case Yes Yes No Yes
Putnam A-CURE, LLC Terri Keaton acure411@gmail.com (860) 617-2953 F Yes Yes Yes Yes No No
Torrington New Horizons Living Center Terren Emery terrenemerynhlc@gmail.com (860) 584-2105 Both Yes Yes Yes Yes No No
Waterbury Sober Solutions, LLC Steve Drummey sobersolutionsadmissions@gmail.com (860) 533-9500 M Yes Yes Yes Yes No No
Willimantic Perception Programs, Inc. Amber Lehrer RecoveryHousing@perceptionprograms.org (860) 420-9018 Both Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes

Willimantic The Safe House, LLC
Heather Meehan
Alick Furtick

thesafehousellc@gmail.com (860) 456-7610 x19 M Yes Yes
Yes

(with lockbox)
Yes

(with lockbox)
No No

DMHAS Supported Recovery Housing Service Providers by City as of 7/1/2024


